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TIODEN TESTLOOY DOBBELOPEKS

Naam

Michel Weerdenburg
Hildo Blom

Ed Janssen

Rene Tas

Johan Rolvink

Rob Peecters
Daniellle Verhoeven
Bart van Engeland
Martin Pronk

Dennis Radder

Nick Homan

Peter Hilgersom
Reinier Janssen
Andre van der Goes
Joyce Zuiderwijk
J.C. Dicke

Erik van der Sman
Lucia Visser

Roelof van Marle
Peter Weerdenburg
Peter van Westbroek
Gert van Rooijen
Kim ten Velthuis
Henk Westerdijk
Herbert Morelissen
Britt Peeters

Nick Pronk

Alletta van der Goes
Piet van Logchem
Hans van der Goes
Karel Kuipers

Rob van der Meer
Jeroen de Haan
Angela Schalken
Rick Janssen

Karen Rijkers

Frank Korpershoek
Aafje van Voorst
Linda Krijgsman
Janneke Tack
Herman Bosma
Marcel Kouwenberg
Mirjam van der Akker
Eveline van der Kooij
Juliette Goemans
Jacl Herz

Mirjam Rotmans
Kim Groenendijk
Robert van der Hoek
Helen Huiser

Paula Pieters

Dane van der Hulle
Sonja Wiersinga
Manon van Bohemen
Natascha van Huessen
Shekhar Kolipaka
Edwin van der Veeken
Jan Willem van Eijjk
Jose Verhaaren

Els Hegemans

Ilze van der Made
Ineke van Berkum
Anneke Pronk
Willeke Ong
Marieke van Sambeek
Joke Brok

Shirley Grobbe
Angela Lie

Ruud de Graaf

Joke Driessen
Claudia Willems
Vanessa de Brabander
Yvonne Delbecque
Ria van Geffen
Marietjie van der Goes
Manon Zohland
Jolanda Jaspers
Elmira Vrolings

Rudi Janssen
Tatjana Orlova
Corine Gijben
Mischa Tol

Herman Kruis

Kim Jaspers

Huig de Waardt
Magdaleen de Schepper
Bert Schijf

Eveline Eriks

Diana Bouwer

Alex Kemp

Andre van Rijn
Miranda Nonnekes
Wanda Ammerlaan
Marjan Quaak

Ria van der Vliet
Mariska den Toom

4 km
Sandra Kuster

Leeftijd

31
42
45

43
47
43
45
48
12
50
51
35
38
47
35

51
58
51
43
41
47
39
29
12
33
50
63
50

50
43
18
38
48
55
26
17
50
55
47
33

48
48
37
48
51
50
30
42
49
44
43
54
49
34
53
45
45
44
52
53
55
48
47
60
54
50

62
58

47

28 jan 2016
Tijd

19,58
20,08
20,58
21,09
21,22
21,26
21,50
21,52
22,09
22,11
2221
22,23
22,24
22,26
22,29
2233
23,02
23,14
23,15
23,57
2422
24,52
24,56
25,25
25,31
25,34
25,37
25,40
25,41
25,42
25,43
25,49
25,58
26,16
26,24
26,26
26,34
26,39
26,40
26,57
27,02
27,07
27,20
27,41
27,42
27,45
27,45
27,52
27,55
28,14
28,14
28,42
29,26
29,38
29,40
30,13
30,29
30,50
30,51
30,58
30,59
31,32
31,33
31,46
32,33
32,42
33,57
34,25
35,04
35,11
35,12
35,14
35,17
35,19
35,41
35,42
35,51

31,09

7 jul 2016
Tijd

19,44
20,07

20,57

21,29
21,46
24,55

24,55
22,11

22,05

24,32
22,46
25,27
23,13
2432

25,45
27,11
27,30

21,59
26,29

28,47

26,52

26,08
29,49

28,53

28,52

32,09
32,03

29,51
30,31
30,59
31,21
31,51
32,09
25,09
25,34
26,11
26,13
26,29
26,30
26,31
26,48
27,14
27,15
27,41
28,13
29,24

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse IJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71





